	City of Madison				ISON Mad	ty of Madison ison, WI 53703 ityofmadison.com
NATED MARCHAR	Legislation Details					
File #:	7807		Name:		Authorizing the City Engineer to obta from the Wisconsin Department of Tr for construction along the John Noler Corridor, and authorizing the indemni Wisconsin Department of Transporta Wisconsin	ansportation Dr. railroad fication of the
Туре:	Resolution		Status:		Passed	
File created:	5/24/2023		In control:		Engineering Division	
On agenda:	6/20/2023		Final action:		6/20/2023	
Enactment date:	6/23	/2023	Enactment #:		RES-23-00440	
Title:	Authorizing the City Engineer to obtain a Permit from the Wisconsin Department of Transportation for construction along the John Nolen Dr. railroad Corridor, and authorizing the indemnification of the Wisconsin Department of Transportation, the Wisconsin River Rail Transit Commission, the Wisconsin & Southern Railroad, L.L.C., and WATCO Companies, L.L.C. (4th AD)					
Sponsors:	Michael E. Verveer					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments: 1. 14486 - P-7.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action		Result
6/20/2023	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Ado	pt	Pass
6/7/2023	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS		RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER		Pass
6/6/2023	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Refer		Pass
5/31/2023	1	Engineering Division		Refe	erred for Introduction	